
UNITA' N. 2

BUGUGGIATE VIA TRIESTE

Abitazione                mq. 100,00
Portico                         mq. 18,00

PIANO TERRENO

Giardino                    mq. 120,00

ALTA
CLASSIFICAZIONE
ENERGETICA

MATERIALI
COSTRUTTIVI
SOSTENIBILI

240
240

180
240

180
240

50
180

PORTICO

240
140

90 24
0

INGRESSO COMUNE

ASCENSORE

2

L

GIARDINO DI PROPRIETÀ GIARDINO DI PROPRIETÀ


